
Upcoming Workshops Spring 2024
To read more detail and book visitmarketplaceprintstudio.co.uk or

come in and speak to us.

April
From Drawing to Print -Sat 13th and Sat 20th April 10am-4pm - £125 (1 space left!)

Linocut Reduction Printing - Thurs 18th April 10am-4pm - £75
Introduction to Etching - Thurs 25th April 10am-4pm - £85

Printing Spring - Saturday 27th April 1-5pm - £45

May
Drawing with a Drink - Thursday 2nd May (1st Thurs every month) 6-8pm - £8
Aquatint (adding tone to an etchings) - Tuesday 7th May 10am-4pm - £85

Evening Tetra Pak Printing - Thursday 16th May - 6-8.30pm - £30
Printing Summer : Botanical Prints - Saturday 18th May 1-4.30pm - £45

Print Your Own Greeting Cards with lino print -Saturday 25th May - 1-5pm - £45
Mono-printing- Thursday 23rd May, 6-8.30pm - £30

Register interest in our Intaglio 5 week course running some time in September and
October by emailing us. Spend 5 weeks getting to know all the different processes of
Intaglio printmaking from etching, dry point, soft ground, hard ground, aquatint and
sugar lift. We will look at the different qualities of the different metals used such as

copper, zinc and aluminium. £275. All Levels

Open Access: We will trial Open Access on predominantly Mondays, Tuesdays,
Fridays and some Saturdays but are open to suggestions. Request a date using the

booking form on our website, by asking Jack or Emily or emailing
marketplaceprintstudio@gmail.com

http://www.marketplaceprintstduio.co.uk

